
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alesha Lee - (550284) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.87 613 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

1:01.12 605 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Havant & Wat 1

1:01.23 602 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

1:02.30 571 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Havant & Wat 1

1:02.30 571 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Havant & Wat 1

1:02.37 569 H 14/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Havant & Wat 1

1:02.61 563 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Havant & Wat 1

1:02.67 561 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Havant & Wat 1

1:02.78 558 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

1:02.96 554 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Havant & Wat 1

1:03.28 545 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Havant & Wat 1

1:03.50 540 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:03.52 539 H 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Havant & Wat 1

1:03.63 536 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Havant & Wat 1

1:04.13 524 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:04.83 507 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

1:05.21 498 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

1:05.37 494 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Havant & Wat 1

1:05.57 490 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Havant & Wat 1

1:05.87 483 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

1:07.15 456 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Havant & Wat 1

1:07.83 443 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Havant & Wat 1

1:08.02 439 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Havant & Wat 1
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1:02.96 554 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Havant & Wat 1

1:01.12 605 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Havant & Wat 1

1:02.30 571 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Havant & Wat 1

1:02.61 563 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Havant & Wat 1

1:00.87 613 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

1:02.37 569 H 14/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Havant & Wat 1

1:02.30 571 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Havant & Wat 1

1:03.28 545 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Havant & Wat 1

1:02.67 561 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Havant & Wat 1

1:03.63 536 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Havant & Wat 1

1:02.78 558 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

1:01.23 602 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

1:03.52 539 H 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Havant & Wat 1

1:05.37 494 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Havant & Wat 1

1:04.83 507 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

1:05.87 483 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

1:03.50 540 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:04.13 524 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:05.57 490 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Havant & Wat 1

1:05.21 498 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

1:07.15 456 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Havant & Wat 1

1:08.02 439 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Havant & Wat 1

1:07.83 443 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Havant & Wat 1
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